Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 6
18-May-25 - 12:21

Women, 50m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
Ulazne Pionirke 2016-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. RADOTIC, Lela

2. POPQOVIC, Hana

3. RUZOJCIC, Stasa

4. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja
5. SPASIC, Nikolina

6. MARINKOVIC, Kalina
7. MILADINQVIC, Danica
8. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara
9. DJORDJEVIC, Ana
10. LJUBENOVIC, Tea
11. IGNJATOVIC, Iva

12. TOSIC, Nikolina

13. JEROSIMIC, Miitra
14. JEVTOVIC, Darija
15. MANIC, Senka

Pionirke 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena
2. STOJMIROVIC, Lena
3. JANKOVIC, Sara

4. MASTELICA, Masa

5. TODOROVIC, Andrea
6. MANIC, Sdfija

7. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
8. VUKOVIC, Djina

9. VUCKOVIC, Sofija

10. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa
11. VUKOVIC, Dunja

12. DJOKIC, Anastasija
13. PLAVSIC, Emilija

14. NIGMATULINA, Liana

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

1. RALEVIC, Nina

2. IGNJATOVIC, Neda
3. DANEV, Dunja

4. DJORDJEVIC, Milica
5. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
6. RADOJKOVIC, Hana
7. SEKULIC, Iskra

8. RADOJKOVIC, Petra
9. VELICKOVIC, Lana
10. NESIC, Dasa

11. JOVANOVIC, Marijana
12. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
13. DUVNJAK, Petra

14. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka
15. LABAN, Matea

16. UROSEVIC, Nikolina
17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija
18. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina

YB
15 Delfin

15 Nis 2005

16  Orka 034
15 Rasina

16  Sveti Nikola
15 Dubocica
15  Sveti Nikola
15 Orka 034
15 Leskovac
15 Naisus

16  Nis 2005

15 Napredak
15 Pirat

16 Pirat

16  Napredak

13  Sveti Nikola

13  Dubocica
13 Rasina

14  Sveti Nikola
14 Orka 034
13  Napredak
13  Naisus

14  Leskovac
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Olimpija Bor
13  Leskovac
14  Leskovac
14  Leskovac

14 Viking

12 Crnica

11 Dubocica
11  Napredak
12 Orka 034
11  Nis 2005
11  Crnica

12 Naisus
12 Orka 034
11 Nis 2005
12 Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
12  Pirat

12  Napredak
11  Sveti Nikola
11  Pirat

11 Viking

12  Leskovac
12  Leskovac

Time Pts
40.61 217
41.32 206
41.71 200
42.48 190
4419 168
4485 161
4576 152
49.24 122
4936 121
5224 102
54.03 92
56.53 80

1.02.74 59
1.07.34 47
1:10.68 41
3492 342
3510 337
36.33 304
37.18 283
37.88 268
3798 266
4047 219
40.78 214
43.62 175
4465 163
4473 162
46.53 144
49.49 120
5156 106
31.06 486
31.38 471
32.60 420
32.67 418
32.69 417
3270 416
34.34 360
35.17 335
3535 330
3577 318
36.08 310
3720 283
3762 273
38.25 260
39.30 240
39.31 240
46.07 149
5459 89
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

36.

NogA~whE

TOMAC, Martina
RAKIC, Petra
STEVANOVIC, Petra
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
VUCIC, Petra

ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
RAKIC, Tara
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
STAJKOVIC, Andjela

STANISAVLJIEVIC, Nina
DRAGUTINOQVIC, Miona
ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
RALEVIC, Nina
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
BOGOJEVIC, Sara
RAKIC, Tara

TOMAC, Martina
TURANJANIN, Sara
RAKIC, Petra
STEVANOVIC, Petra
DANEV, Dunja
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
STEVIC, Anja
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
SEKULIC, Iskra
MARINKOVIC, Lena
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
STOJKOVIC, Nikolina
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
VELICKOVIC, Lana
NESIC, Dasa
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
JANKOVIC, Sara
MASTELICA, Masa

. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija

JEVDJOVIC, Dunja
DUVNJAK, Petra
TODOROVIC, Andrea
MANIC, Sofija
STOJILKOVIC, Lenka

10  Crnica

10 Pirat

09 Dubocica
09 Dubocica
10 Dubocica
10 Rasina

09  Sveti Nikola

08 Nis 2005
07 Crnica

08 Nis 2005
08 Dubocica
07  Pirat

08 Pirat

07  Napredak

04  Dubocica
06 Orka 034
08 Nis 2005
07 Crnica

12 Crnica

11 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005
08 Dubocica
10  Crnica
05 Napredak
10 Pirat

09 Dubocica
11  Napredak
12 Orka 034
11  Nis 2005
11 Crnica

03 Pirat

07 Pirat

09 Dubocica
08 Pirat

12  Naisus
13  Sveti Nikola
13  Dubocica
10 Dubocica
12 Orka 034
11  Nis 2005
12 Dubocica
12 Sveti Nikola
13 Rasina
14  Sveti Nikola
12  Pirat

10 Rasina
12  Napredak
14 Orka 034

13  Napredak
11  Sveti Nikola

3179 453
3212 439
3233 431
33.38 392
3511 336
3757 274
4194 197
30.68 504
30.69 504
3149 466
3150 466
3335 393
33.78 378
39.04 245
28.14 654
29.77 552
30.68 504
30.69 504
31.06 486
3138 471
3149 466
3150 466
31.79 4583
31.87 450
3212 439
3233 431
3260 420
32.67 418
32.69 417
32.70 416
33.01 405
3335 393
33.38 392
33.78 378
3434 360
3492 342
3510 337
3511 336
3517 335
3535 330
35.77 318
36.08 310
36.33 304
37.18 283
37.20 283
3757 274
37.62 273
37.88 268
37.98 266
38.25 260
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Il Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 18-5-2025

Event 6, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
37. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07  Napredak 39.04 245
38. LABAN, Matea 11  Pirat 39.30 240
39. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11  Viking 39.31 240
40. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13  Naisus 4047 219
41. RADOTIC, Lela 15 Delfin 40.61 217
42. VUKOVIC, Djina 14  Leskovac 40.78 214
43. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 41.32 206
44. RUZOJCIC, Stasa 16 Orka 034 4171 200
45. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 4194 197
46. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 4248 190
47. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13  Sveti Nikola 43.62 175
48. SPASIC, Nikolina 16  Sveti Nikola 4419 168
49. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13  Olimpija Bor 4465 163
50. VUKOVIC, Dunja 13  Leskovac 4473 162
51. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 4485 161
52. MILADINOVIC, Danica 15  Sveti Nikola 4576 152
53. DIMITRIJEVIC, Natalija 12 Leskovac 46.07 149
54. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14  Leskovac 46.53 144
55. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 4924 122
56. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 4936 121
57. PLAVSIC, Emilija 14  Leskovac 4949 120
58. NIGMATULINA, Liana 14 Viking 5156 106
59. LJUBENOVIC, Tea 15 Naisus 5224 102
60. IGNJATOVIC, Iva 16  Nis 2005 54.03 92
61. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 54.59 89
62. TOSIC, Nikolina 15 Napredak 56.53 80
63. JEROSIMIC, Miitra 15 Pirat 1:02.74 59
64. JEVTOVIC, Darija 16 Pirat 1:07.34 47
65. MANIC, Senka 16  Napredak 1:10.68 41
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